IMPERIAL ROYAL TOURS RESERVATION FORM
2150 Sagamore Parkway N
P O BOX 6009
Lafayette IN 47903

765-447-9321 800-642-6645

e-mail ImperialTravel@comcast.net IF!'\D(:F‘:IF_!I

NAME
ADDRESS
CITY
STATE
Z1pP
PHONE NO.

TOUR NAME DATE OF TOUR TOTAL PRICE
1 $
2 $
3 $
4 $

TOTAL $

Method of Payment  check enclosed I will call with credit card information.
Multiple day tours: _ non smoking  smoking

Any special needs or personal handicaps(handicap room, cane, wheelchair, special diet,
etc.)




